
 

 

No. Admn/AMP(02)/Rectt/2024 

20 Feb 2025 
 

NOTIFICATION 2 
 

With reference to advertisement no Admn/Rectt/2024/40 dated 13th Nov 2024 for the position of 

Assistant Manager (Placement) (on purely tenure/deputation basis), Subsequent corrigendum’s & 

notification no Admn/AMP/Rectt/2024 dated 06 Feb 2025. 

 

The list of Eligible applicants are enclosed at Annexure I to this Notification. 

 

 
Sdx 

Chief Administrative Officer 

  भारतीय प्रबंधन संस्थान म ंबई  

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT MUMBAI                                           



  Annexure I to Notification no. Admn/AMP(02)/Rectt/2024 dated 20 Feb 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE 

No. Application No 

1.  IIMM-ASS-MGR-PL-00001 

2.  IIMM-ASS-MGR-PL-00027 

3.  IIMM-ASS-MGR-PL-00015 

4.  IIMM-ASS-MGR-PL-00017 

5.  IIMM-ASS-MGR-PL-00020 

6.  IIMM-ASS-MGR-PL-00023 

7.  IIMM-ASS-MGR-PL-00034 

8.  IIMM-ASS-MGR-PL-00040 


